PUMA SELECT 43 kWh Standard
Range Electric

Model PUMA

Model Year 2025.5

Series SELECT

Bodystyle 5 DOOR

Engine 43 kWh Standard Range Electric
Transmission 1 Speed Automatic

VED Band A

Colour Digital Aqua Blue

Factory Options

Digital Aqua Blue £666.67

Dealer Fit Accessories

Customer Statement created by Sam Cooper on 03/04/2025

Retail Vehicle Price

Image for illustration only

Total Vehicle Factory Options

Price

Total Dealer Fit Accessory Price

Number Plates ex VAT
Discount

VAT @ 20%

VED Cost

First Reg Fee

Part Exchange

Settlement
Customer Saving
RRP

Our Price

Deal Cost to Change

Options Finance

Cash

Payment

Optional Final Payment
Mileage

Term

Amount of Credit

Total Amount Payable
Total Charge for Credit
Rate of Interest

Excess Mileage Charge
APR

£24920.83
£666.67

£0.00
£20.83
£1062.13
£4909.23
£10.00
£55.00

£0.00
£0.00

£1274.56

£30795.00

£29520.43

£29520.43

£4000.00
£349.00
£10872.00
6000

48
£25520.43
£31644.00
£2103.57
2.06%
£0.06
2.9%
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